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CHAMPAGNES E SPARKLINGS

Prosecco superiore Valdobbiadene DOCG “Dama” 

Franciacorta Brut Rosé Monogram

Franciacorta Brut Blanc de Blanc Monogram

Chandon Graden Spritz

Armand de Brignac

Armand de Brignac Rosé

Armand de Brignac Magnum 

Dom Pérignon Millesimé Épernay

Dom Pérignon Millesimé Magnum Épernay 

Jean Amoult Brut Celles sur Ource

Moët & Chandon Imperial Épernay

Moët & Chandon Imperial Magnum Épernay

Puinart “R” Brut Reims

NV Dama

NV Monogram

NV Monogram

2007 Moët & Chandon 

2007 Moët & Chandon 

NV Jean Arnoult

NV Moët & Chandon 

NV Moët & Chandon 

NV Ruinart

18 100

20 130

20 120

20 130

600

900

1200

500

1000

25 150

250

480

230



VODKA

Beluga Sitver

Belvedere

Belvedere Magnum

Beluga Magnum

Beluga Jeroboam

Beluga Mathusalem

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Magnum

Moscowskaya

Stolichnaya

280

280

500

500

900

1700

280

500

230

230

WHISKY

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Bean

Johnny Walker

Makers Mark 

Knob Creek 

Lagavulin

Laphroaig

Macallan Double Cask

Oban 

Southem Comfort

Wild Turkey

RHUM

280

25

25

25

20

20

25

Bacardi Bianco

Bacardi Oro 

Havana 7

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

12 yrs 
Appleton

20

20

20

25

30

230

230

250

280

450

12 yrs 

Black Label

16 yrs 

10 yrs 

12 yrs 

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

25

20

30

25

20

20

230

250

230

230

230

230

230

280

250

380

280

210

210

14 yrs 



GIN

TEQUILA

Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Tanqueray

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Patron Anejo

Patron Citronge

Patron Reposado 

Patron Silver

Patron XO Café

Don Julio 1942

Volcan Blanco

Volcan Reposado

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Reims

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Magnum Reims

Cristal Louis Roederer

Dom Pérignon Millesimé Rosé Épernay

Jean Arnoult Brur Rosé Celles sur Ource  

Ruinart Rosé Reims

Ruinart Rosé Magnum Reims

Moët & Chandon Ice Épernay

Moët & Chandon Ice Magnum Épernay

Moët & Chandon N.I.R

280

550

550

850

180

300

550

280

550

250

28

NV Dama

NV Ruinart

2005 Moët & Chandon 

NV Jean Arnoult

NV Ruinart

NV Ruinart

NV Moët & Chandon 

NV Moët & Chandon 

NV Moët & Chandon 
250

280

280

260

250

20

25

25

30

20

280

280

290

210

280

280

230

630

280

280

25

25

25

15

25

25

20

25

25


